C U R R E N T  S E N S E  R E S I S T O R S
N1807
February, 2018
Bourns® Model FR-SAB-0-001
Current Sense Resistor Sample Board
to be Discontinued
Effectively immediately, Bourns has discontinued the Model FR-SAB-0-001 Current Sense
Resistor Sample Board. Diminishing demand necessitates this action. The suggested replacement
sample board, Model FR-SAB-0-002 has been updated with new products.
Please visit the Bourns website at www.bourns.com for specific product details. If you have any
questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Customer Service/
Inside Sales.
Obsolete
Sample Board
FR-SAB-0-001
Suggested Replacement
Sample Board
FR-SAB-0-002
Model Chip Size Model Chip Size
CRL0603 0603 CRL0603 0603
CRL0805 0805 CRL0805 0805
CRL1206 1206 CRL1206 1206
CRL2010 2010 CRL2010 2010
CRL2512 2512 CRL2512 2512
CRF0805 0805 CRM0603(A) 0603
CRF1206 1206 CRM0805(A) 0805
CRF2512 2512 CRM1206(A) 1206
CRF2512 2512 CRM2010(A) 2010
CRE2512 2512 CRM2512(A) 2512
CRA2512 2512 CRF0805 0805
CST0612 0612 CRF1206 1206
CSS2H-2512 2512 CRF2512 2512
CSS2H-3920 3920 CRF2512 2512
CSS2H-5930 5930 CRE2512 2512
CSS4J-4026 4026 CRA2512 2512
CST0612 0612
CSS2H-2512 2512
CSS2H-3920 3920
CSS2H-5930 5930
CSS4J-4026 4026